Total Registration
Total Votes Cast
Percent Turnout

Special Election Results

Member of Assembly, 5th Assemberistrict
~ Counties of Sacramento and Pla

‘Special Run-off Election, September 17, 1991

220947
32461
14.69

David M.
McCann
Lib

Sacramento County

Precinct Vote -

Absentee Vote
Total County Vote
Percent

Placer County

Precinct Vofe
Absentee Vote

Total County Vote

Percent
District Total

Precinct Vote

Absentee Vote
Total County Vote
Percent

4,543
2,826
7,369
37.53

2,662
2,060
4,722
38.58

7,205
4,886
12,091
37.93

' Declared Elected.

cer

Total Precinct Vote
Total Absentee Vote
Number of Precincts

16,349
16,112
191

B.T

Collins{

Rep

5,880
6,368
12,268
62.47



California

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

: I, MARCH FONG EU, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That I have compiled the official returns of the September 17, 1991 5th Assembly District
Special General Election, and

l That the attached Statement of Vote is a full, true, and correct compilation of the election
results, submitted by the election officials of the county or counties conducting the election,
and is on file in this office.

IN WITNESS WHEREQOF, I
hereunto set my hand and
affix the Great Seal of the
State of California this
11th day of October, 1991.

Marh fmg2u

MARCH FONG EU
Secretary of State
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PLACER COUNTY 63980 12533 19.6 7517

1ST SENATE 63930 12533 19.6 4722 7517

1ST SUPERVISORIAL 25407 4740 13.7 1883 2747
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156515 11621591
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RGSEVILLE 23802 4337 18.4 1720 2573
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PLACER COUNTY 63980 5748 10.5 2060 4534

18T SENATE 63980 6743 10.5 2060 4534

2060 4

1ST SUPERVISORIAL
SUP=RVI__SP?IAL
UPERVISORIAL
‘SURPERVISORTAL

RCSEVILLE 23802 2451 10.3 824 157
L QOMTS 550 26 4.3 B2 186
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